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LONGMONT AREA TOP EMPLOYERS
2024

COMPANY NAME

PRODUCT

EMPLOYEES

St. Vrain Valley Schools

City of Longmont

UCHealth Longs Peak Hospital
Seagate Technology

The J.M. Smucker Company
MclLane Western

Front Range Community College
Intrado

Federal Aviation Administration
Longmont United Hospital
Circle Graphics/Sensaria
Wiland

Baker Hughes

Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Micron Technology

Nite Ize

AGC Biologics

SK Hynix

NEOTech

Longmont Dairy

PharMerica

Mentor Graphics
EnerSys/ABSL Space Products
Woodley's Fine Furniture
Western Digital

Cambrex Pharmaceuticals
Royal Crest Dairy

Sparkfun Electronics
StickerGiant

School district

City government

Regional hospital

Computer disk drives

“Uncrustables” food production
GCrocery distribution center

Boulder campus in Longmont

911 Database & mapping services
Aviation control center

Regional hospital

Digital billboards/personal printing
Direct marketing services

Power generation & energy technology
Programmable logic (software)
Electronic microdisplays/enterprise
Mobile, hardware LED lights
Biopharmaceuticals

NAND Flash solutions/semiconductors
Contract manufacturing

Dairy

Regional billing office

Software design

Lithium-ion batteries, spacecraft vehicles
Custom furniture

Computer disk drives

Pharmaceutical development

Dairy

Electronic kits
Communications/Printing

Sun Construction & Design Services Construction & design services
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1,751
1,351
802
568
520
469
447
405
375
302
296
230
204
200
197
185
165
156
145
140
132
130
124
120
18
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100
99
95
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