

LONGMONT AREA TOP EMPLOYERS

2024

COMPANY NAME	PRODUCT	EMPLOYEES
St. Vrain Valley Schools	School district	5,331
City of Longmont	City government	1,751
UCHealth Longs Peak Hospital	Regional hospital	1,351
Seagate Technology	Computer disk drives	802
The J.M. Smucker Company	"Uncrustables" food production	568
McLane Western	Grocery distribution center	520
Front Range Community College	Boulder campus in Longmont	469
Intrado	911 Database & mapping services	447
Federal Aviation Administration	Aviation control center	405
Longmont United Hospital	Regional hospital	375
Circle Graphics/Sensaria	Digital billboards/personal printing	302
Wiland	Direct marketing services	296
Baker Hughes	Power generation & energy technology	230
Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.	Programmable logic (software)	204
Micron Technology	Electronic microdisplays/enterprise	200
Nite Ize	Mobile, hardware LED lights	197
AGC Biologics	Biopharmaceuticals	185
SK Hynix	NAND Flash solutions/semiconductors	165
NEOTech	Contract manufacturing	156
Longmont Dairy	Dairy	145
PharMerica	Regional billing office	140
Mentor Graphics	Software design	132
EnerSys/ABSL Space Products	Lithium-ion batteries, spacecraft vehicles	130
Woodley's Fine Furniture	Custom furniture	124
Western Digital	Computer disk drives	120
Cambrex Pharmaceuticals	Pharmaceutical development	118
Royal Crest Dairy	Dairy	114
Sparkfun Electronics	Electronic kits	100
StickerGiant	Communications/Printing	99
Sun Construction & Design Services	Construction & design carvices	95